hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
United States Coast Guard (USCG)
conformance and American Bureau of
Shipping (ABS) Type Approval are both
available as an option. These certifications
may eliminate costly delays and
uncertainties during ship inspection.
Heavy-duty legs secure the tank to deck

options separate codes with a
dash (–)
Seafare ME Model Number Designation
Example: ME80–4.5–4.5SLS -V36
Seafare ME marine water heater with a storage capacity of 80 gallons with 4.5 kW upper and lower heating elements.
Tank is cement lined and operates at 240 V, single phase, 60 Hz power, with optional ABS Tier 5 Certification.
NOTE: 8 & 10kW single element available as lower element only.
H1070-A-20250514
— — —
Available Accessories
10-year Warranty: 10-year non pro-rated tank warranty, specify part number "VESSEL WARRANTY"
Accessories Name Part #
Optional Equipment Note: Optional equipment must be called out using the codes below.
ME
Please note: Optional equipment may impact overall dimensions
and weight. Please request submittal drawing from factory.
Option E5
Three Phase
Open Delta
R =  208-3
T = 240-3
T3 = 380-3
T5 = 440-3
T4 = 480-3
Controller
C1 Immersion Thermostat (100°F - 190°F)
C2 Low Range Immersion Thermostat (30°F - 110°F)
C3 Immersion Adjustable Safety Hi-Limit Cutout with
Manual Reset (100°F - 240°F)
C30 Heating Elements Wired for Simultaneous Operation
C31 Leak Detection - Includes Sensor Pad and Dry Contact
for BMS Notification
C35 BACnet Communication Module with T1000 Digital
Controller
Electrical
E5 Three Phase Open Delta Wiring (Must Be Simultaneous
Operation)
General
G1 Combination Temperature & Pressure Gauge: 3.5" Dial,
70°F - 250°F, 0 - 200 PSI, Tank Mounted
Vessel
V5 Optional 200 PSI Working Pressure. If Other than 200,
Use Code -V5-XX and Specify Pressure
V4 NSF5 Approved Legs
V10 1-1/2" Male NPT Inlet and Outlet Water Connections
V15 Additional 3/4" FNPT Tappings
V16 Additional 1-1/2" FNPT Tappings
V36 ABS Tier 5 Certification
See charts on pages 6-9